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Rank: 1      Unity Team Score: 73 Team Time: 19:16.5 Team Avg Time: 00:18:45.388
1 110 Cullen Feist 12 5 5 18:11.9 18:11.9 00:00:00.00
2 107 Mason Brown 10 8 13 18:32.1 18:32.1 00:00:20.29
3 112 Caleb VosBenkowski 12 13 26 18:46.4 18:46.4 00:00:34.58
4 111 Nick Paulsen 12 18 44 18:59.7 18:59.7 00:00:47.86
5 106 Wade Ruelas 9 29 73 19:16.5 19:16.5 00:01:04.67
6 108 Ethan Feist 10 51 124 20:16.8 20:16.8 00:02:04.93
7 109 Thomas Cable 12 55 179 20:23.4 20:23.4 00:02:11.56

Rank: 2      Chequamegon Team Score: 120 Team Time: 19:30.8 Team Avg Time: 00:19:10.072
1 145 Jacob Hilgart 9 15 15 18:48.0 18:48.0 00:00:00.00
2 144 Isaiah Dietz 9 16 31 18:54.5 18:54.5 00:00:06.57
3 147 Vincent Kolher 11 28 59 19:11.4 19:11.4 00:00:23.45
4 150 Chase Kronberger 12 30 89 19:25.4 19:25.4 00:00:37.39
5 148 Ian Oswald 11 31 120 19:30.8 19:30.8 00:00:42.85
6 146 Aiden Miesbauer 9 45 165 19:57.4 19:57.4 00:01:09.41
7 149 Grant Kief 10 54 219 20:23.1 20:23.1 00:01:35.13

Rank: 3      Grantsburg Team Score: 128 Team Time: 21:15.6 Team Avg Time: 00:19:06.568
1 166 Will Gerber 10 4 4 17:27.1 17:27.1 00:00:00.00
2 165 Brody Bongaarts 10 9 13 18:33.7 18:33.7 00:01:06.56
3 168 Connor DeTienne 12 11 24 18:36.2 18:36.2 00:01:09.06
4 167 Jordan Janes 10 37 61 19:40.1 19:40.1 00:02:12.98
5 164 Mason Arnold 10 67 128 21:15.6 21:15.6 00:03:48.52
6 163 Owen Rathje 9 70 198 21:21.8 21:21.8 00:03:54.72
7 162 Donevan Benson 9 80 278 22:42.4 22:42.4 00:05:15.33

Rank: 4      Ladysmith Team Score: 129 Team Time: 20:25.6 Team Avg Time: 00:19:15.740
1 178 Ethan Stewart 9 14 14 18:46.6 18:46.6 00:00:00.00
2 181 Blake Prince 10 17 31 18:54.9 18:54.9 00:00:08.35
3 177 Eli Rogers 9 19 50 19:03.5 19:03.5 00:00:16.88
4 183 Pete West 10 23 73 19:07.8 19:07.8 00:00:21.25
5 182 Jack West 10 56 129 20:25.6 20:25.6 00:01:38.98
6 180 Zach Kostka 10 71 200 21:22.1 21:22.1 00:02:35.54
7 179 Colin Dicus 11 73 273 21:28.9 21:28.9 00:02:42.25

Rank: 5      Phillips Team Score: 133 Team Time: 19:45.3 Team Avg Time: 00:19:12.580
1 194 Kees Hoogland 12 6 6 18:16.3 18:16.3 00:00:00.00
2 190 Mathias Hoogland 11 21 27 19:07.3 19:07.3 00:00:51.00
3 193 Cade Zierer 10 27 54 19:11.1 19:11.1 00:00:54.81
4 189 Logan Bjork 11 39 93 19:42.6 19:42.6 00:01:26.27
5 188 Connor Gabay 9 40 133 19:45.3 19:45.3 00:01:28.98
6 191 Tony Kaster 11 44 177 19:56.8 19:56.8 00:01:40.49
7 192 Trapper Tate 10 47 224 20:07.1 20:07.1 00:01:50.76

Rank: 6      Prentice Team Score: 133 Team Time: 19:41.1 Team Avg Time: 00:19:16.780
1 201 Peyton Enders 12 7 7 18:24.6 18:24.6 00:00:00.00
2 197 Riley Blomberg 11 22 29 19:07.8 19:07.8 00:00:43.17
3 196 Noah Wiitala 9 32 61 19:33.1 19:33.1 00:01:08.50
4 198 Adam Granberg 10 34 95 19:37.0 19:37.0 00:01:12.36
5 200 Alex Schantner 10 38 133 19:41.1 19:41.1 00:01:16.42
6 199 Reese Isaacson 10 63 196 20:55.4 20:55.4 00:02:30.78
7 195 Lane Blomberg 9 72 268 21:27.9 21:27.9 00:03:03.28

Rank: 7      Solon Springs/Northwood Team Score: 152 Team Time: 20:42.4 Team Avg Time: 00:19:12.913
1 214 Owen Dickenson 12 2 2 17:03.8 17:03.8 00:00:00.00
2 210 Noland Burchfield 11 10 12 18:34.8 18:34.8 00:01:31.00
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3 215 Aaron Pfister 12 33 45 19:34.1 19:34.1 00:02:30.33
4 209 Carson Kaunenon 9 48 93 20:09.2 20:09.2 00:03:05.35
5 212 Ben Fromm 10 59 152 20:42.4 20:42.4 00:03:38.61
6 211 Calin Lisson 11 61 213 20:53.9 20:53.9 00:03:50.06
7 213 Colby Latvala 10 66 279 21:09.0 21:09.0 00:04:05.16

Rank: 8      Birchwood Team Score: 201 Team Time: 21:01.3 Team Avg Time: 00:19:32.613
1 132 Matthew Marcinske 12 1 1 16:34.2 16:34.2 00:00:00.00
2 128 Preston Herricks 11 35 36 19:38.1 19:38.1 00:03:03.88
3 127 Isaac Herricks 9 42 78 19:51.8 19:51.8 00:03:17.63
4 131 Kyle Bratvold 12 58 136 20:37.5 20:37.5 00:04:03.33
5 129 Trey Johnson 11 65 201 21:01.3 21:01.3 00:04:27.11
6 130 Lucas Lehnert 10 88 289 23:42.6 23:42.6 00:07:08.44
7 133 Shiloh Schultz 12 91 380 24:19.8 24:19.8 00:07:45.65

Rank: 9      Washburn Team Score: 218 Team Time: 22:35.2 Team Avg Time: 00:20:07.918
1 118 Sam Borchers 12 3 3 17:22.8 17:22.8 00:00:00.00
2 117 Victor Hart 10 20 23 19:03.9 19:03.9 00:01:41.16
3 116 Reese Fleig 10 43 66 19:53.8 19:53.8 00:02:31.04
4 115 Mark Barker 10 74 140 21:43.7 21:43.7 00:04:20.95
5 113 Seth Johnson 11 78 218 22:35.2 22:35.2 00:05:12.42
6 119 Jacob Graves 12 93 311 24:31.6 24:31.6 00:07:08.83

Rank: 10      Butternut Team Score: 252 Team Time: 23:19.6 Team Avg Time: 00:20:41.565
1 141 Mike Brown 10 12 12 18:42.8 18:42.8 00:00:00.00
2 143 Michael Zielke 12 25 37 19:08.8 19:08.8 00:00:26.02
3 138 Brendan BeBeau 11 64 101 20:58.2 20:58.2 00:02:15.40
4 142 Josh Koch 12 69 170 21:18.1 21:18.1 00:02:35.26
5 139 Hayden BeBeau 11 82 252 23:19.6 23:19.6 00:04:36.76
6 137 Devin Canik 9 92 344 24:26.5 24:26.5 00:05:43.65
7 140 Ben Pritzl 11 95 439 24:52.0 24:52.0 00:06:09.17

Rank: 11      Hurley Team Score: 254 Team Time: 20:55.2 Team Avg Time: 00:20:17.986
1 174 CAMERON SCHUELKE 12 36 36 19:39.4 19:39.4 00:00:00.00
2 169 ELI TALSMA 9 49 85 20:09.2 20:09.2 00:00:29.84
3 171 MASON GENISOT 10 50 135 20:14.0 20:14.0 00:00:34.68
4 175 Sebastian Yaeger 12 57 192 20:31.9 20:31.9 00:00:52.54
5 173 Taylor Kloehn 12 62 254 20:55.2 20:55.2 00:01:15.80
6 170 TY MANZANARES 11 87 341 23:41.5 23:41.5 00:04:02.18
7 172 BRAYDEN BENDER 12 89 430 23:55.8 23:55.8 00:04:16.48

Rank: 12      Shell Lake Team Score: 285 Team Time: 22:30.2 Team Avg Time: 00:20:56.922
1 205 Judah Balser 11 26 26 19:09.9 19:09.9 00:00:00.00
2 206 Nathan Scott 11 46 72 19:59.5 19:59.5 00:00:49.61
3 207 Jared Egbert 10 60 132 20:43.9 20:43.9 00:01:33.94
4 204 Malachi Trudell 9 76 208 22:20.9 22:20.9 00:03:10.97
5 202 Ethan Lyga 9 77 285 22:30.2 22:30.2 00:03:20.31
6 208 Carlton Miller 10 81 366 22:43.9 22:43.9 00:03:34.01
7 203 Trenton Palmer 9 83 449 23:25.2 23:25.2 00:04:15.32

Rank: 13      Drummond Team Score: 287 Team Time: 22:36.8 Team Avg Time: 00:20:57.666
1 152 Alex Rasmussen 9 24 24 19:08.5 19:08.5 00:00:00.00
2 151 Arrik Guess 9 41 65 19:50.4 19:50.4 00:00:41.83
3 155 Paul Kneeland 12 68 133 21:16.6 21:16.6 00:02:08.05
4 154 Fritz Zimmermann 10 75 208 21:55.9 21:55.9 00:02:47.34
5 156 George Tuttle 12 79 287 22:36.8 22:36.8 00:03:28.22
6 153 Tyler Runice 9 86 373 23:37.4 23:37.4 00:04:28.90
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7 157 Joe Tuttle 12 90 463 24:09.1 24:09.1 00:05:00.59
Rank: 14      Webster Team Score: 368 Team Time: 24:36.3 Team Avg Time: 00:22:28.276

1 124 Edwin Janssen 11 52 52 20:17.3 20:17.3 00:00:00.00
2 122 Caleb Smith 9 53 105 20:22.3 20:22.3 00:00:05.00
3 125 Sam Smith 11 84 189 23:28.2 23:28.2 00:03:10.88
4 126 Chris Rollins 12 85 274 23:37.0 23:37.0 00:03:19.62
5 121 Brandon Petersen 9 94 368 24:36.3 24:36.3 00:04:18.93
6 123 AJ Flatten 11 96 464 27:10.4 27:10.4 00:06:53.08
7 120 Tristan Maurer 9 97 561 30:24.0 30:24.0 00:10:06.68
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